

CAFP Foundation – Arthur Schuman Leadership Fund Donation

am pleased to make	e a contribution of \$	5 to the A	to the Arthur Schuman Leadership Fund,		
part of the Connection	ut Academy of Fam	nily Physicians Foundation	, which annually r	makes awards	
to future leaders of t	he CAFP to attend l	eadership development t	rainings and confe	erences.	
	Contributions to the	e CAFP Foundation are ta	x deductible.		
Name(s)				MD/DO	
Address:					
City, State & Zip Code	e:				
Phone Number: Email Address:					
Visa	Mastercard	American Express	Discover	Check	
Check / Credit Card N	lumber:				
Expiration Date:		CVC Code:			

Checks can be made payable to the CAFP Foundation

CAFP Foundation • One Regency Drive, P.O. Box 30 • Bloomfield • CT • 06002